SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

2017 NCAA WOMEN’S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP

9a.m.-3 p.m.
9a.m.-3 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7p.m.

12:15-12:25 p.m.
12:25-12:50 p.m.

12:50-6:20 p.m.

10:15-10:25 a.m.
10:25-10:50 a.m.

10:50 a.m.-12:55 p.m.
12:55-2:55 p.m.
2:55-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:30 p.m.

3:30-5:00 p.m.
5:00-5:10 p.m.
5:10-6:40 p.m.
Immediately following
Round 2

8:00-8:05 a.m.
8:05-8:30 a.m.

8:30-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:20a.m.
10:20 a.m.-11:50 p.m.

11:50-12:00 p.m.
12:10-1:30 p.m.

4 p.m.
4:15-4:45 p.m.
4:45-5:30 p.m.

5:30-7:30 p.m.

Rasing Cane’s River Center

APRIL 13-15

Wednesday
Teams arrive/practice/equipment check
Team Press Conferences throughout the day
Coaches meeting at team hotel
Student-athlete banquet at team hotel

Thursday
Announcements/Anthem
Open practice (12 min) 3 minute move/starting lanes
(20 min)
Qualifying Round: Block 1 (5 matches)
Friday

Announcements/Anthem
Open practice (12 min)/ 3 minute move/starting lanes
(10 min)
Qualifying Round : Block 2 (2 Matches)
Break — lane conditioning (2 Hours)
Announcements

Open practice (12 min)/3 minute move/starting lanes
(20 min)

Bracket Round 1 (Matches 1-4)

Practice (on match lanes)

Bracket Round 2 (Matches 5-8)

Awards ceremony for non-advancing teams
Saturday
Announcements/Anthem
Open practice (12 min) /3 minute move/starting lanes
(10 min)
Bracket Round 3 ( Matches 9 & 10)
Awards ceremony immediately following for non-advancing teams
Practice
Bracket Round 4 ( Matches 11 & 12)
Awards ceremony immediately following for non-advancing teams
Practice

Bracket Round 5 (Matches 13 & 14) (If Necessary)
Coaches meeting- meeting with advancing teams immediately
following.

Awards ceremony immediately following for non-advancing teams
Team TV Preparation

Open Practice

Pre championship match announcement/practice

Bracket Round 6: CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL




