SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

2017 NCAA WOMEN'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Rasing Cane's River Center

		Rasing Cane's River Center
		APRIL 13-15
	Wednesday	
	9 a.m3 p.m.	Teams arrive/practice/equipment check
	9 a.m3 p.m.	Team Press Conferences throughout the day
	4:30 p.m.	Coaches meeting at team hotel
	7 p.m.	Student-athlete banquet at team hotel
		Thursday
	12:15-12:25 p.m.	Announcements/Anthem
	12:25-12:50 p.m.	Open practice (12 min) 3 minute move/starting lanes (10 min)
	12:50-6:20 p.m.	Qualifying Round: Block 1 (5 matches)
		Friday
	10:15-10:25 a.m.	Announcements/Anthem
	10:25-10:50 a.m.	Open practice (12 min)/ 3 minute move/starting lanes (10 min)
	10:50 a.m12:55 p.m.	Qualifying Round: Block 2 (2 Matches)
	12:55-2:55 p.m.	Break – lane conditioning (2 Hours)
	2:55-3:05 p.m.	Announcements
	3:05-3:30 p.m.	Open practice (12 min)/3 minute move/starting lanes
	ever ever primi	(10 min)
	3:30-5:00 p.m.	Bracket Round 1 (Matches 1-4)
	5:00-5:10 p.m.	Practice (on match lanes)
	5:10-6:40 p.m.	Bracket Round 2 (Matches 5-8)
	Immediately following	
	Round 2	Awards ceremony for non-advancing teams
	Saturday	
	8:00-8:05 a.m.	Announcements/Anthem
	8:05-8:30 a.m.	Open practice (12 min) /3 minute move/starting lanes
		(10 min)
	8:30-10:10 a.m.	Bracket Round 3 (Matches 9 & 10)
		Awards ceremony immediately following for non-advancing teams
	10:10-10:20a.m.	Practice
	10:20 a.m11:50 p.m.	Bracket Round 4 (Matches 11 & 12)
	44.50.45.00	Awards ceremony immediately following for non-advancing teams
	11:50-12:00 p.m.	Practice
	12:10-1:30 p.m.	Bracket Round 5 (Matches 13 & 14) (If Necessary) Coaches meeting- meeting with advancing teams immediately following.
		Awards ceremony immediately following for non-advancing teams
	4 p.m.	Team TV Preparation
	4:15-4:45 p.m.	Open Practice
	4:45-5:30 p.m.	Pre championship match announcement/practice
١		

Bracket Round 6: CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

5:30-7:30 p.m.